22 NE 44th St, Miami,

Florida 33137

2,192 Sqft - 22 NE 44th St, Miami, Florida 33137

Basic

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11615578
$1,400,000
3

2

2,192 Sqft
1926

5,250 Sqft

us

FL

Miami-Dade County
Miami

33137

22 NE 44th St
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Features

</ Heating System:

4 Cooling System:

1-'. VleW:

+ Pet Allowed:

1-" Patio:

+ Furnished:




Latitude:



N25° 48' 57.8"
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