22 NE 44th St, Miami, Florida 33137 2,192 Sqft - 22 NE 44th St, Miami, Florida 33137





Features

Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	A11615578	
Price:	\$1,400,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	2,192 Sqft	
Year Built:	1926	
Lot Area:	5,250 Sqft	

Heating System: ~ Central, Electric, Other Cooling System: $\sqrt{}$ Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Electric View: $\sqrt{}$ Garden, Other Pet Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Patio: Deck, Awning(s) Furnished: $\sqrt{}$ Unfurnished

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	FL	
County:	Miami-Dade County	
City:	Miami	
Zipcode:	33137	
Street:	22 NE 44th St	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W81° 48' 17.7''	

Latitude:

N25° 48' 57.8"

Agent Info



Randall Ureña ☎ (321) 250-3463 ☎ (321) 745-9901 ⊠ Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{O}}$ 2018 - 2024 The Real Estate Blvd, LLC | All Rights Reserved